
Fear Of The Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 7 3 4 3 6 1 3 4 10

Vit Marco (01/949) 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 8 1 0 3 7 4 11

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 6 4 10 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 4 1 3 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Agnolin Manuel (01/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Brichese Diego (01/763) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 6

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Marco (01/1435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Diego 01/2020 35 70 2,00

Vit Marco 01/949 34 69 2,03

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 16 33 2,06

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 23 32 1,39

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 19 21 1,11

Agnolin Manuel 01/1304 12 16 1,33

Brichese Diego 01/763 12 15 1,25

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 10 13 1,30

Piccolo Marco 01/1435 0 0 0,00

Exclusive Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 5

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 3 2 0 4 4

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 1 0 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6

Pez Davide (03/1939) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Zanelli Simone (03/631) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Thomas (03/1883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 36 57 1,58

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 38 55 1,45

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 37 52 1,41

Pez Davide 03/1939 21 19 0,90

Paron  Michele 03/1034 10 13 1,30

Zanelli Simone 03/631 12 9 0,75

Bernart Marco 03/1830 4 2 0,50

Fontana Michela 03/1841 0 0 0,00

Zanello Thomas 03/1883 2 0 0,00

Evolution Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Milinco Mitja (03/2435) 4 8 4 12 3 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 11 4 8

Bassetti  Alex (03/2268) 4 9 4 9 3 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 10 4 5

Micolini Simone (03/397) 2 4 4 7 1 3 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7

Giorgesi  Daniel (03/1361) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 8

Visentin Simone (03/981) 4 7 4 7 1 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Palese Marco (03/1565) 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ciofi Giada (03/415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 3 9 0 0

Degrassi Walter (03/1849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrante Maurizio (03/2495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Skalamera Mauro (03/2467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Milinco Mitja 03/2435 33 80 2,42

Bassetti  Alex 03/2268 37 74 2,00

Micolini Simone 03/397 25 40 1,60

Giorgesi  Daniel 03/1361 20 36 1,80

Visentin Simone 03/981 21 36 1,71

Palese Marco 03/1565 15 28 1,87

Ciofi Giada 03/415 9 12 1,33

Degrassi Walter 03/1849 0 0 0,00

Ferrante Maurizio 03/2495 0 0 0,00

Skalamera Mauro 03/2467 0 0 0,00



Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 4 12 2 2 3 4 4 7 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 0 0 2 3 3 6 2 5

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 10

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 3 1 0 0 1 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 4 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 4

Blasutig Natale (03/1275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3

Donato Alessandro (03/2328) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 26 52 2,00

Goz Loris 03/2331 28 36 1,29

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 21 32 1,52

Galasso Dania 03/2259 16 19 1,19

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 14 13 0,93

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 14 11 0,79

Blasutig Natale 03/1275 4 10 2,50

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 12 9 0,75

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 11 4 0,36

Bosco Marco 03/2312 6 3 0,50

Donato Alessandro 03/2328 3 1 0,33

Furlan Marco 03/1372 0 0 0,00

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 0 0 0,00

Quercig Romina 03/700 1 0 0,00

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 4 0 0,00

Bo' Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Vittorio (11/088) 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8

Petri Daniele (03/2104) 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 5

Rigotti Massimo (03/1317) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 0 0 3 6 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3

Marseu Stefano (03/1353) 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cosani Andrea (03/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Saiu Cristian (03/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Trinco Daniele (03/1393) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0

Vuk Franjo (03/673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Vittorio 11/088 32 67 2,09

Petri Daniele 03/2104 19 46 2,42

Rigotti Massimo 03/1317 16 40 2,50

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 21 35 1,67

Fiori Simone 03/1938 18 34 1,89

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 18 30 1,67

Marseu Stefano 03/1353 10 24 2,40

Cosani Andrea 03/925 9 20 2,22

Saiu Cristian 03/1720 9 14 1,56

Trinco Daniele 03/1393 8 6 0,75

Vuk Franjo 03/673 0 0 0,00

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 2 0 0

Clapiz Andrea (03/2152) 4 3 4 5 4 1 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 3

Tomasino Dario (03/1577) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 4 2 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Shaurli Desirèe (03/394) 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 26 34 1,31

Clapiz Andrea 03/2152 38 30 0,79

Tomasino Dario 03/1577 12 25 2,08

Fadi Michele 03/1464 16 25 1,56

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 26 21 0,81

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 8 13 1,62

Shaurli Desirèe 03/394 26 4 0,15

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 0 0 0,00


